 Hanging Door Accessories
                                            We take no obligation for layout, composition, technical modifications as well as misprints                            Ó Copyright KIWI Architectural Hardware
All Rights Reserved
PRODUCT DATASHEET
KW-5339         Top Rail for Hanging Gates
Description:
The Top Rail for Hanging Gates is a precision-engineered guiding channel designed to support and control
the movement of sliding gates from the upper side. It forms the primary track along which the gate travels,

manufacturer declines any liability for even partial modifications to the article, and the declared performance values are valid
only if the installation procedures are carried out by qualified personnel.
Article No.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
S
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Load
(KG)**
KW-5339/P/2000 35 32 20 1.5 2000 200
KW-5339/P/4000 35 32 20 1.5 4000 300
KW-5339/N/5850 50 46 29 2 5850 800
KW-5339/M/6000 43 53 22 2.5 6000 950
KW-5339/L/5850 60 67 34 2 5850 1200
KW-5339/L/H/5850 60 67 31 3 5850 1500
Maintenance Frequency
Low Use
<25 Operations/Day
Average Use